A

EGF stimulation (min): 0 30 90 180 240

UMUC-3 p21 -

(o R (0] U] [ [ —

EGF stimulation (min): 0 30 90 180

p21 .4‘“

O-TUDULIN g i o by

UMuUC-14

PDGF

conc. (ng/mh): - =10 5e 50 100

p-AKT ser 473

actin - ————

UMUC-3 p21

actin et Gl

120

100 *

60 +—]

40 +—

Viability (% control)

20 +

0 T

neg control p21 siRNA

Relative p21 level

Relative p21 level

0.8

0.6

Relative p21 level

Ono egf
W egf

1.2

0.9

0.6

0.3

no egf

egf

no egf

UMUC-3

0.4 -

0.2 ~

no pdgf

pdgf

egf

Relative p21 level

uMucC-3
UuMuUC-14
uMuC-14

2

1.5 T
1 .

0.5 -
0 .

no pdgf  pdgf



